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01.01 TEXHUKH H
TEXHOJIOTHH cam.pab. o/n | n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n uw/a
(orocneMkn
Beinonnenue 06s13.yu. 3K3 n/n n/n n/n n/n /o n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n u/a
1IM.02 pabom
pemywepa cam.pab. n/m | n/m n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n o/n n/n n/n w/a
OCHOBBHI 0613.y4. 3K3 /i n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n u/a
PeTYLIH U
MJIK. KOMTBIOTEpHOT cam.pab. n/n | n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/a
02.01 o pu3aiiHa
’ dotorpaduyeck
Hux
H306pakeHH
ADK.00 | ApantuBHas 06s3.yu. 3ay n/n | n/m n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/a
(usnueckas
KyJIBTYypa cam.pab. n/m | n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/n n/a
BapuaTussasi uacts 06n3.yu. 2 wn | wno /i /i n/n n/n n/n /o wn /i u/a
ko8 AOIITIO g
3au
cam.pa6. n/m | w/n n/n n/i i num wn wn w/n n/i uwa
A.00 Aanrauuos- obs13.y4. 2 wn | o i /i wn n/n /i n/n n/n n/n u/a
MBI KT b
384
cam.pa6. o | wo n/r n/u n/n n/n n/n n/n o n/n u/a
A.01 OcHoBbI 0653.y4.
KYNbTYpBI 5
npodeccronans oamM.pau;
HOTO 00LIEHHs




A.02

OcHoBbI
COLHANIEHO-
npaBoBOi
KOMIIETEHTHOCT
n

06a3.y4.

aud

3a4y

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

w/a

cam.pab.

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/a

OcHoBbl
(unancosoit
rPaMOTHOCTH

06a3.yu.

nud

3a4

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/a

cam.pab.

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

H/a

VII1.00

VYuebuas
npakTHKa

06a3.yu.

nudy

3a4

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

n/n

w/a

TII1.00

ITpounsBoxct-
BEHHas
MpaKTUKa

00653.yu.

n/a

Beero 1acos B
He/eJ10
o6s3aTennB O
yueOHoi
HATPY3KH,
BKJIOYAS
pasaen
«AJANTHBHAA
dr3nueckas
KYJIbTYpa» H
BAPUATHBHAS
4aCTh

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

Bcero yacos B
HeJIeJNo0
€aMocTos-
TeJIbHOXH
paGorsl
obyxarmHxcs

Bceero 1acos B
HEAeJII0

38

41

38

40

39

40

38

39

40

38

38

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35




